@ kinnisvara

Object ID:
Transaction:
County:
City/county:

Floor:

Number of rooms:
Type of heating:
Year of construction:

Ownership form:

Cadastral register number:

Total area:
Area of plot:
Sale price:

Price per mz

Real estate agent

Ingmar Saksing

80473658

Sale, apartment
Parnu maakond
Pé&rnu Rannarajoon
2

3

central heating

2026

apartment ownership
62512:043:2780
71.50 m?

957.00 m?

487 000 €

6811 €

ingmar.saksing@Ivm.ee

+3725013320

487 000 €

Additional info

high ceilings, shower, balcony, new wiring, washing machine, strip flooring, open kitchen

Information

Tutvumispéev reedel kell 16-17, eelregistreerimisegal
Pé&rnu rannarajoon. Kaasaegne arhitektuur ja kuurorti elustiil.

Rohkem infot: https://lvm.ee/papli8/
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